January 2020

Sunday Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
6:00 - 7:00 pm 10:30 - 11:30 am
Registration at Registration at
Bluffton Library HHI Library
26 27 28 29 30 31
1st Day of Practice Optional Practice  |Practice Practice
Practice 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00
4:30 - 7:00

February 2020

SIEY, Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday | Friday Saturday
1
Practice
8:30 - 11:30
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Practice Practice Optional Practice Practice Practice Practice
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 8:30 - 11:30
Parent Meeting
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Practice Practice Optional Practice Practice Practice Practice
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 8:30 - 11:30
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Practice Practice Optional Practice  |Practice Practice Practice
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 8:30 - 11:30
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Practice Practice Optional Practice  |Practice Practice Practice
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 8:30 - 11:30




March 2020

Sunday Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Practice Practice Mandatory Practice |Load Trailer Leave for Oars Youth
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 Orlando Invitational
9am - 10am Orlando, FL
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Unload Trailer Practice Optional Practice Practice Practice Practice
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 8:30 - 11:30
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Practice Practice Mandatory Practice |Practice Load Trailer Leave for
4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 Gainesville, GA
9am - 10am
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
John Hunter Unload Trailer Practice Mandatory Practice |Load Trailer Leave for Clemson Youth
Regatta 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 4:30 - 7:00 Clemson Sprints
Gainesville, GA 10am - 1lam Clemson, SC
29 30 31
Unload Trailer
4:30 - 7:00

April 2020

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

HHI Crew Beaufort County [Beaufort County
Spring Season Spring Break Spring Break
Banquet

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

Beaufort County
Spring Break

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




